
 

Name Area of Expertise Email Ministry

Don Allsman Reentry don.allsman@completion.global CEO, Completion Global, Inc.

Charles Anderson Reentry canderson@epiphanylifechange.org CEO, Ephiphany Life Change

Jerry Blassingame Reentry jerryblassingame@gmail.com CMCA President Emeritus/Founder, Soteria Community 

Development Corporation

Stacey Campbell Prison Ministry, 

Reentry

scampbell@prisonfellowship.ca President and CEO Prison Fellowship, Canada

Boyd Chikatulah Prison Ministry, 

Reentry

boyd@idahoca.org CEO, 3 Oaks Ministries, Inc.

Doug Cupery Prison Ministry dcupery@cpministries.org Crossroads Prison Ministries

Vance Drum Chaplaincy vancedrum@windstream.net Correctional Ministries Consulting/ret. Dir. of Chaplaincy 

Operations, Texas DCJJon Evans Chaplaincy jon.evans@goodnewsjail.org President, Good News Jail & Prison Ministries

Chelsea Friske Advocacy chelsea_friske@pfm.org Senior Manager, Policy and Research, Prison Fellowship

Vanessa Gardner Reentry vanessagardner@att.net Founder, Reentry Consultants of America, LLC (RECOA)

William Harrison Reentry imforgivenall@yahoo.com Program Director, New Life Deliverance

Mark Inch Corrections inchmark@yahoo.com Retired Florida Secretary of Corrections

Ilinda Jackson Chaplaincy, Victims thechurch_lady@hotmail.com Founder Raising the Standard Ministries/ Regional Chaplain, 

Oklahoma DOCEvelyn Lemly PrisonMinistry evelyn@kpmi.org CMCA President/CEO, Kairos Prison Ministry International

Dan Odean Chaplzincy dodean@ag.org Correctional Ministries Representative, Assemblies of God 

Chaplain Dept.Heather Rice-Minus Advocacy hrm@pfm.org President & CEO, Prison Fellowship

Romney Ruder Prison Ministry romneyr@lifelineglobal.org President, Lifeline Global Ministries

Jeff Shafer Generalist jeffrshafer@gmail.com Founder, CEO Commongood Capital

Karen Swanson Generalist karen.swanson@wheaton.edu Director, Correctional Ministries Institute, Wheaton College

Greg VonTobel Prison Ministry gvt@pfcom.org Founder/President, Prisoners for Christ Outreach Ministry

Dean Trulear Reentry hdtrulear@msn.com National Director Healing Communities USA, Assoc. Prof Applied 

Theology Howard Univ.
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